

Prepared by EHS Solicitation No.: B-12-060-MR	Contract No.: C-12-054-MR SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Stein to Salado Interconnection Project Job # 12-7210 10:00 A.M. October 19, 2012	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	Atlas Construction Corp. 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654	Pesado Construction Company 7054 Pipestone Schertz, TX 78154	R.L. Jones LP 18946 Redland Road San Antonio, TX 78259	Lewis Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 2974 Georgetown, TX 78627
--------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
507.1	10	LF	Chain Link Wire Fence (6' High)	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$9.00	\$90.00
507.1A	10	LF	Wood Fence	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
515.1	968	CY	Topsoil	\$7.00	\$6,776.00	\$20.00	\$19,360.00	\$25.00	\$24,200.00	\$7.00	\$6,776.00	\$15.00	\$14,520.00
516.1	5,810	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$2.00	\$11,620.00	\$1.50	\$8,715.00	\$4.50	\$26,145.00	\$2.25	\$13,072.50	\$3.50	\$20,335.00
550	1,537	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.00	\$1,537.00	\$2.00	\$3,074.00	\$3.00	\$4,611.00	\$24.98	\$38,394.26	\$1.00	\$1,537.00
553	1	LS	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
805	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
814	14	LF	6" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained)	\$93.00	\$1,302.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$6.00	\$84.00	\$40.00	\$560.00	\$110.00	\$1,540.00
814	1,446	LF	30" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained)	\$331.00	\$478,626.00	\$250.00	\$361,500.00	\$305.00	\$441,030.00	\$360.00	\$520,560.00	\$245.00	\$354,270.00
814	67	LF	24" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained)	\$174.00	\$11,658.00	\$200.00	\$13,400.00	\$300.00	\$20,100.00	\$225.00	\$15,075.00	\$216.00	\$14,472.00
816	127	LF	24" Steel Water Main	\$188.00	\$23,876.00	\$600.00	\$76,200.00	\$675.00	\$85,725.00	\$624.00	\$79,248.00	\$2,000.00	\$254,000.00
828	1	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
830	8	EA	24" Butterfly Valve	\$8,500.00	\$68,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$76,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00
831	2	EA	24"x24" Tee Cut In	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00

**P
E
R
C
E
N**

**P
E
R
C
E
N**

**P
E
R
C
E
N**

**P
E
R
C
E
N**

**P
E
R
C
E
N**

Prepared by EHS Solicitation No.: B-12-060-MR	Contract No.: C-12-054-MR SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Stein to Salado Interconnection Project Job # 12-7210 10:00 A.M. October 19, 2012	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	Atlas Construction Corp. 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654	Pesado Construction Company 7054 Pipestone Schertz, TX 78154	R.L. Jones LP 18946 Redland Road San Antonio, TX 78259	Lewis Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 2974 Georgetown, TX 78627
--------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total			
834	1	EA	Fire Hydrant	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00			
836	16	Ton	Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	\$1.00	\$16.00	\$5,500.00	\$88,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$44,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00			
844	1	EA	2" Blow-off, Temporary	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00			
846	1	EA	4" Air Release Valve	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00			
1020	1	EA	24-inch Main Break/Leak Repair, all types	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00			
1020	1	EA	30-inch Main Break/Leak Repairs, All Types	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00			
1040	1	LS	Pipe supports and steel braces for top of tank discharge pipe-to include all labor, materials, tools necessary to complete the work	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00			
1050	1	LS	Division 16-Electrical (to include instrumentation)	\$186,000.00	\$186,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00			
1060	1	LS	Flow meter vault - to include vault piping, tie-in piping to existing 24" and all appurtenances-complete in place.	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00			
1070	1	LS	24" Altitude valve-SCADA monitored and controlled, complete with foundation and pad and pipe supports.	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00			
1080	1	LS	24" Division Valve - SCADA monitored and controlled, install and put into operation one solenoid control valve in vault to include vault piping, tie-in piping, all appurtenances-complete in place.	\$38,800.00	\$38,800.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00			
SUBTOTAL BASE BID (WATER)					\$965,613.00		\$1,145,349.00		\$1,202,445.00		\$1,171,685.76		\$1,581,864.00		\$1,581,864.00			
100	1	LS	Mobilization	\$72,000.00	7.5%	\$72,000.00	\$114,000.00	9.95%	\$113,962.23	\$90,000.00	7.5%	\$90,183.38	\$108,000.00	9%	\$105,451.72	\$158,186.40	10%	\$158,186.40

Prepared by EHS Solicitation No.: B-12-060-MR Contract No.: C-12-054-MR SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Stein to Salado Interconnection Project TIME & DATE: Job # 12-7210 10:00 A.M. October 19, 2012	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	Atlas Construction Corp. 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654	Pesado Construction Company 7054 Pipestone Schertz, TX 78154	R.L. Jones LP 18946 Redland Road San Antonio, TX 78259	Lewis Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 2974 Georgetown, TX 78627
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total
101	1	LS	Preparing R.O.W.	\$36,000.00	3.7%	\$36,000.00	\$57,000.00	4.976%	\$56,992.57	\$30,000.00	2.5%	\$30,061.13	\$45,000.00	4%	\$46,867.43	\$63,274.56	4%	\$63,274.56
TOTAL BID AMOUNT INCLUDING ADDENDUMS 1, 2 & 3						\$1,073,613.00			\$1,316,303.79			\$1,322,689.50			\$1,324,004.91			\$1,803,324.96
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE						14-May-13			14-May-13			14-May-13			14-May-13			14-May-13

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]